Majstrovstva SR druzstiev dorastencov a dorasteniek

5000 m chodza - Dorastenky

NR 23:01,90

MALIKOVA Zuzana

(139) 5000 m chodza - Dorastenky

#  Stcé
(178)
(174)
(176)
177)
(175)

Pocet pretekarov: 5

Meno

BRYNDZOVA Nina
KUNIKOVA Lucia
DEVALDOVA Karin
HUBKOVA Dominika
BURZALOVA Hana

Start: 24.09.2017 11:50

Bratislava 24.09.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 19:45

Atleticky klub Surany SVK

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2002 SK SOG Nitra

2002 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2003 AK Slavia TU Kosice

2001 SK SOG Nitra

2000 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
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24.06.2000

SB

29:38,65
28:21,28
28:18,39

Banské Bystrica

PB

35:30,52
29:38,65
28:21,28
26:44,40

Rekordy

Start



	(139) 5000 m chôdza - Dorastenky

